 Français | Nederlands | English | Deutch
Grundfos & Xref - double circulation pumps obsolete, connection with flanges, electronic, type,
uped / xref, (not anymore in production)
These products are not available any more in production, you will herewith find the possible products of
replacement as well as technical description, In case of order, no longer available products will be replaced
automatically by compatible products, this requires your approval, the picture displays either the new
replacement product either the new and the old product
Ref # :
UPED40-
120 F XREF
Double single phase electronic circulation pump: heating, Voltage: 1
x 230VAC, max flow in m³/h: 32, max head: 11, compatible pumps:
100% --> Grundfos UPED40-120F , connection with flanges: 40mm,
body of the pump: in cast iron, water temperature: -10/110°C,
nominal pressure: PN6/PN10, protection class: IP44
Price :
2426.25 €
VAT incl
Ref # :
UPED50-
120 F XREF
Double single phase electronic circulation pump: heating, Voltage: 1
x 230VAC, max flow in m³/h: 54, max head: 12, compatible pumps:
100% --> Grundfos UPED50-120F , connection with flanges: 50mm,
body of the pump: in cast iron, water temperature: -10/110°C,
nominal pressure: PN6/PN10, protection class: IP44
Price :
2877.64 €
VAT incl
Ref # :
UPED50-60
F XREF
Double single phase electronic circulation pump: heating, Voltage: 1
x 230VAC, max flow in m³/h: 54, max head: 12, compatible pumps:
100% --> Grundfos UPED50-60F , connection with flanges: 50mm,
body of the pump: in cast iron, water temperature: -10/110°C,
nominal pressure: PN6/PN10, protection class: IP44
Price :
2877.64 €
VAT incl
Ref # :
UPED65-
120 F XREF
Double single phase electronic circulation pump: heating, Voltage: 1
x 230VAC, max flow in m³/h: 84, max head: 12, compatible pumps:
100% --> Grundfos UPED65-120F , connection with flanges: 65mm,
body of the pump: in cast iron, water temperature: -10/110°C,
nominal pressure: PN6/PN10, protection class: IP44
Price :
3272.56 €
VAT incl
Ref # :
UPED65-60
F XREF
Double single phase electronic circulation pump: heating, Voltage: 1
x 230VAC, max flow in m³/h: 84, max head: 12, compatible pumps:
100% --> Grundfos UPED65-60F , connection with flanges: 65mm,
body of the pump: in cast iron, water temperature: -10/110°C,
nominal pressure: PN6/PN10, protection class: IP44
Price :
3272.56 €